Sr.No

10

11

12

13

10of2

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGLAVE RAKESH KUMAR

BHOSALE ADITYA HEMANT

BIRADAR SHIVANI DILIPRAO

DALVI PRANITA DILIP

JALAN KAJAL DATTA

JEDHE SWARAJ AVINASH

KAULE ANITA HANUMANT

KHAIRE DATTATRAY VALMIK

MESARE VAIBHAV ANIL

PIMPLEKAR SUKANYA SANDIP

RANDIVE ANIKET SUNIL

SHARMA TEJASWEE RAJKISHOR

SHINARE SHWETA JAYSHING

Mother Name

SAVITA

ASHITA

SHOBHA

ROHINI

NANDINI

SUJATA

KUNDA

CHHAYA

ASHA

VIJAYA

VANDANA

SHAILADEVI

SHOBHA
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Year

Eligibility No
12017221259
12017221250
12017221255
12017221257
12017221254
12017221260
12017221252
12017221261
12017221256
12017221258
12017221253
12017221249

12017221251
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T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706

T003706
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
No/ Roll No.
14 BHOR VIBHA BALASAHEB KALPANA 2 12017221269 T003711
15 GAIKWAD MOHINI SANJAY ASHA 2 12017221262 T003711
16 PATHAN AFRIN GYASUDDIN HASINABANU 2 12017221267 T003711
17 PATIL PRAGATI PRAVIN MANJIRI 2 12017221265 T003711
18 SANKPAL AMOL SURESH SANGITA 2 12017221268 T003711
19 TIKONE AMRUT BALASAHEB ARUNA 2 12017221264 T003711
20 WAGHMARE SUSHANT RAMCHANDRA RAJASHREE 2 12017221266 T003711
21 ZENDE PRACHI SHANKAR USHA 2 12017221263 T003711
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